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 of fish

A ___________________ of puppies

 of cards 

 of grapes

 of Àowers

 of players

 of sheep 

 of soldiers

 of drawers

 of thieves 

Fill in the blanks with the correct word from the box to
complete these phrases.

Know and fill

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

bouquet, Àock, shoal, team, litter, gang, chest, bunch, pack, troop
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